



Prepared on: 05/30/2025

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 4-4-25
Project Number: 000i-171, 000i-172
PCN: i7QV, i7QW
COUNTY: Deuel, Moody & Roberts

						CONTRACTOR		
						<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management</i>		
						<i>Miller, SD</i>		
BID ITEM				EST UNIT	EST	BID		ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE		TOTAL
009E0197	Mobilization 1 (Hidewood NB & SB)	7	Each	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	175.00		1,225.00
009E0198	Mobilization 2 (Ward)	7	Each	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	175.00		1,225.00
910E0030	Round Up	30	OZ	\$0.15	\$4.50	0.13		3.90
910E0050	Plateau	270	OZ	\$1.10	\$297.00	0.95		256.50
910E0085	Milestone	100	OZ	\$2.50	\$250.00	2.12		212.00
910E0112	Arsenal	5	OZ	\$0.45	\$2.25	0.50		2.50
910E0197	Surfactant	100	OZ	\$0.10	\$10.00	0.12		12.00
910E0335	Method 240SL	40	OZ	\$3.05	\$122.00	2.34		93.60
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	40	Hour	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	18.00		720.00
910E1060	Labor	50	Hour	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	30.00		1,500.00
009E0199	Mobilization 3 (Glacial Lakes & Wilmot)	7	Each	\$225.00	\$1,575.00	175.00		1,225.00
910E0030	Round Up	20	OZ	\$0.15	\$3.00	0.13		2.60
910E0050	Plateau	130	OZ	\$1.10	\$143.00	0.95		123.50
910E0085	Milestone	100	OZ	\$2.50	\$250.00	2.12		212.00
910E0112	Arsenal	5	OZ	\$0.45	\$2.25	0.50		2.50
910E0197	Surfactant	100	OZ	\$0.10	\$10.00	0.12		12.00
910E0335	Method 240SL	40	OZ	\$3.05	\$122.00	2.34		93.60
910E1050	ATV/Sprayer	30	Hour	\$30.00	\$900.00	18.00		540.00
910E1060	Labor	40	Hour	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	30.00		1,200.00
		TOTAL			\$10,841.00			8,661.70